
  

 

 

Parents welcome where you see a star 

Christmas Countdown @ IMS 

Wed 29th November  Yell and Unst  Bowling and lunch at World Buffet  
Reverend Roddick in school 

Thurs 30th November  Class Cumbrae - Sea gull Trust -Santa cruise 
Class Whalsay – Flipout  Trampoline park 
Coffee and Chat 10:30 -11:30 

Friday 1st December  “The Elves of Cologne.”  By Loch Ness Wing AM & PM performance  
10:30 – primary 
2:00 - Secondary 

Monday 4th December ADVENTure Trails, Newton Mearns Baptist Church Classes  Jura & Tiree, 
(10.00am – 12.00pm)  
 

Tuesday 5th December Tuesday ISS@IMS - Sleeping Beauty at Kings Theatre  and lunch at  
McDonald’s  
Class Fetlar – Dick Wittington at Palace Theatre, Kilmarnock 
Class Orkney and Class Shetland will be hosting a coffee morning in 
school for elderly people in our community. 

Wed 6th December Class Orkney – cinema outing and lunch   
Class Shetland visit to Flipout  

Thursday 7th December Thursday  ISS@IMS bowling and lunch  
Classes Sanda, Jura & Tiree -  breakfast at Capelrig to see 
Santa 
Class Sanda visit to Garden Centre pm. 
Christmas Fair  6:00 -7:30  
 
 
 

Friday 8th December Host a class 

Monday 11th December Variety Club Party – Classes  Cumbrae, Bute, Orkney and 
Shetland (12.30pm – 2.00pm)  
 

Tuesday 12th December Class Bute visit to Santa’s Grotto at Dobbies, Braehead  
Carols by candlelight at NMBC – 7:30 
Community unity Choir performing 
 



 

Happy Holidays from everyone at  

Isobel Mair School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School reopens January 4
th

 2018 

Wed 13th December Hanukah Story  –for Loch Ness Wing classes by Sue and 
Wendy  10.30am 
Dance sharing with Linda & Ruth - All parents welcome 

Classes Jura & Tiree sledging at Snowzone 
Pupils Christmas Lunch 
 
 

Thursday 14th December 
 

Class Cumbrae- “Tommy and the snow bird show”  
 
 

Friday 15th December Christmas Jumper Day 
£1 charity donation 
please 

Monday 18th December “The Elves of Cologne.”  By Loch Ness Wing 10:45 
Parents Welcome 
 

Tuesday 19th December Christmas Service @NMBC – 10:30am 
 
 
 
Senior Disco – 7-9PM 

Wednesday 20th  
December 

Eastwood High School Panto 
Santa comes to IMS  
School finishes at 2:30pm (no extended school day) 
 

https://www.pinterest.com/explore/happy-hanukkah-in-hebrew/

